
Inwood RES - Hunter/Equitation Horse Show
Class 2 BEF OPEN EQUITATION MEDAL SERIES (max 3’6”)

1 137 Michael Rodrigues Rambo
2 119 Abby Bardgett Causing Chaos

Class 4 EQUITATION MEDAL UP TO 3' OVER FENCES 
1 109 Courtney Sims Carina
2 107 Kamali Tucker Tugano Van Klapscheut

Class 6 OPEN EQUITATION UP TO 2’9 OVER FENCES (EQ16)
1 113 Lily Butler Farsi Forza
2 134 Erin Wheatley Koko Kanu
3 115 Sophie Greenway Game Change

Class 7 OPEN EQUITATION UP TO 2’9 UNDER SADDLE (EQ16)
1 101 Courtney Sims Roseland
2 138 Simone Sainsbury Kensington
3 134 Erin Wheatley Koko Kanu
4 115 Sophie Greeenway Game Change
5 113 Lily Butler Farsi Forza

Class 9a MODIFIED EQUITATION 2’6 OVER FENCES (ADULTS ) 
1 135 Christiane Kenny Cruise Is Karma
2 132 Patricia Borland Bendoctro
3 103 Nathalie Rushe Lollipop
4 133 Tonae Tavares Kool Blu
5 114 Gemma Carreiro Martini on the Rocks

Class 9J MODIFIED EQUITATION 2’6 OVER FENCES (JUNIORS)
1 131 Mia DaPonte All in One
2 125 Charlotte Pantry Delta's Roulette
3 112 Logan Flood Wild Things Island Adventure
4 125b Michaiah Bremar Delta's Roulette

Class 10a MODIFIED EQUITATION 2’6 UNDER SADDLE (ADULTS)
1 133 Tonae Tavares Kool Blue
2 109 Nicole Hassell Carina
3 132 Patricia Borland Bendoctro
4 114 Gemma Carreiro Martini on the Rocks
5 103 Nathalie Rushe Lollipop
6 135 Christiane Kenny Cruise is Karma

Class 10J MODIFIED EQUITATION 2’6 UNDER SADDLE (JUNIORS)
1 112 Logan Flood Wild Things Island Adventure



2 125 Michaiah Bremar Delta's Roulette
3 131 Mia DaPonte All in One
4 126 Charlotte Pantry Apollo

Class 11 EQUITATION MEDAL UP TO 2’6” OVER FENCES

1 134 Erin Wheatley Koko Kanu
2 115 Sophie Greenway Game Change
3 112 Logan Flood Wild Things Island Adventure
4 103 Nathalie Rushe Lollipop
5 138 Simone Sainsbury Kensington
6 125 Charlotte Pantry Delta's Roulette

Class 13A LOW EQUITATION 2’3 OVER FENCES ADULTS
1 125 Laura Lister Delta's Roulette
2 126 Tanya Adams Apollo
3 104 Christiana Davis Time Flies

Class 13J LOW EQUITATION 2’3 OVER FENCES JUNIORS
1 128 McKenna Redcliff
2 113 Peyton Hines
3 111 Charlotte Arthur
4 131 Veronica Peixoto
5 135 Eliza Steinhoff
6 105 Lila Readdy

116 Amber Howard

Class 14A LOW EQUITATION 2’3 UNDER SADDLE ADULTS
1 104 Christina Davis Time Flies
2 125 Laura Lister Delta's Roulette
3 126 Tanya Adams Apollo

Class 14J LOW EQUITATION 2’3 UNDER SADDLE Juniors
1 116 Amber Howard Happy Go Lucky
2 121 Victoria Smatt Paddington Bear
3 111 Charlotte Arthur Storm Watch
4 105 Lila Readdy Lady Bug
5 113 Payton Hines Farsi Forza
6 131 Veronica Peixoto All In One
7 128 McKenna Redcliff Tuck Everlasting
8 135 Eliza Steinhoff Cruise Is Karma

Class 16J SHORT STIRRUP OVER FENCES (18”) JUNIORS
1 118 Harley Greenslade Up Up & Away
2 136 Marissa Stephens Puff the Magic Dragon
3 122 Kelsie Carreiro Sunrise Surprise



4 116 Jasmine Lopes-Heinz Happy Go Lucky
5 117 Capri Tavares Sunny Days

Class 17J SHORT STIRRUP (18”) UNDER SADDLE Juniors
1 122 Kelsie Carreiro Sunrise Surprise
2 136 Marissa Stephens Puff the Magic Dragon
3 117 Capri Tavares Sunny Days
4 118 Harley Greenslade Up Up and Away
5 116 Jasmine Lopes Heinz Happy Go Lucky

Class 18 MINI EQUITATION MEDAL UP TO 2’3” OVER FENCES
1 121 Victoria Smatt Paddington Bear
2 105 Lila Readdy Lady Bug
3 116 Amber Howard Happy Go Lucky
4 111 Charlotte Arthur Storm Watch
5 128 McKenna Redcliff Tuck Everlasting

Class 19 LEAD LINE EQUITATION over poles (EQ10) 
1 106 Brinkley McCormick Edelweiss
2 129 Dylann Pacheco Southern Surprise
3 136 Harper Pacheco Puff The Magic Dragon
4 130 Briella Lopes Memory Lane Paparazzi

Class 20 LEAD LINE EQUITATION UNDER SADDLE (EQ10)
1 106 Brinkley McCormick Edelweiss
2 136 Harper Pacheco Puff The Magic Dragon
3 129 Dylann Pacheco Southern Surprise
4 130 Briella Lopes Memory Lane Paparazzi

Class 22 EQUITATION over x rails WALK & TROT (EQ11)
1 132 Mia Borland Bendoctro
2 124 Annie Duffin Wintermint
3 117 Piper Greenslade Sunny Days
4 129 Savanna Peniston Southern Surprise
5 111 Giada Daniels Storm Watch
6 130 Chloe Mello Memory Lane Paparazzi

Class 23 WALK & TROT EQUITATION UNDER SADDLE (EQ11)
1 124 Annie Duffin Wintermint
2 102 Julia Cunningham Mr. Worldwide
3 132 Mia Borland Bendoctro
4 111 Giada Daniels Storm Watch
5 129 Savanna Peniston Sothern Surprise
6 130 Chloe Mello Memory Lane Paparazzi


